
Bellucci, Daniele

23-Apr-2021

Released

IND. N�$� DIS. DENOMINATION Q.

 1  VITE_M4X71_TC_CROCE_ZN  3

 2  A41_FERMAGLIO_DURO  FASTENER C4411 417000077  1

 3  A82_040  3

 4  A82_746  ASSIEME SUPP. VETRO PER SERIGRAF.  1

 5  241_028  FLANGE REDUCTION 150-120 PP V2 BK  1

 6  400_087  2

 7  A82_861  AIR DEFLECTOR CHIMNEY CYLINDRA  1

 8  22B_002  UPPER CHIMNEY H550  1

 9  22B_711  MAIN BODY H770  1

 10  FIA_531  CASSETTE FILTER 268x244.8  1

 11  A08_049_ASM  -  1

 12  CME_101  LED  6

 13  A41_PERNO_FERMAGLIO  FASTENER PIN PP0403Bc  1

 14  22B_713  PERIMETRAL PANEL ASS.  1

 15  A42_716  ASSEMBLED HINGE SUPPORT  1

 16  223_110  BRACKET CABLE STOP V2  1

 17  330_100  BASE TERMINAL 4 HOLE V2  1

 18  K44_700  KEYBOARD 5T TOUCH ORIZ. WITH BRACKET  1

 19  CME_FLAT_6VIE_L200  FLAT 6 WAY L 200  1

 20  330_100_ASM_S_CAVO  330_100_ASM  1

 21  330_101  COVER TERMINAL V2  1

 22  330_121  1

 23  350_050  CHARCOAL FILTER FIXING  2

 24  400_086  FLANGE D 150  1

 25  400_718  RETURN VALVE D 150  1

 26  400_719  FLANGE D 150 WITH RETURN VALVE  1

 27  22B_001  CASING  1

 28  22B_003  PERIMETRAL PANEL  1

 29  22B_004  LIGHTING PANEL COVER  1

 30  22B_710  GENERAL ASSEMBLY  1

 31  22B_712  LIGHTING GROUP LED  1

 32  22B_716  EXPLODED DRAWING  1

 33  A08_049  RECEIVER SUPPORT  2

 34  A18_023  SIDE LEFT  1

 35  A18_024  TESTATA SUPP. DIFF.  1

 36  A18_027  FILTER FRAME PP V0 BK  1

 37  A18_028  EXTERNAL FABRIC  1

 38  A18_029  INTERNAL FABRIC  1

 39  A18_155  BLOWER SUPPORT  1

 40  A18_721  A18_721  1

 41  A18_804  MAIN BODY EASY CUBE  1

 42  A41_053  BENT BUSH SUPPORT X  1

 43  A42_022  1

 44  A42_045   FIT SUPPORT SPOT-LIGHT  1

 45  A42_052  HINGE SUPPORT  1

 46  A42_058  FIXING PIN HINGE PA66-30G-V2 BK  1

 47  A82_003  PERIMETRAL PANEL HINGE SUPPORT  2

 48  A82_014  1

 49  A82_015  1

 50  A82_016  1

 51  A82_018  2

 52  A82_028  CHIMNEY SUPPORT BRACKET (BACK SIDE)  1

 53  A82_038  1

 54  A82_053  LATERAL CHIMNEY SUPPORT BRACKET 102x15  2

 55  A82_071  SUPP. ATTACCO A MURO TRALICCIO  1

 56  A82_072  TRESTLE SUPPORT D170  1

 57  A82_073  TRELLIS FIX SUPPORT FLAT  1

 58  A82_074  COLONNA INF. TRALICCIO H587  2

 59  A82_075  COLONNA SUPERIORE H587 PIANO PUNZ  2

 60  A82_129  -  1

 61  A82_130  -  1

 62  A90_023  LOWER STOPPER RING  1

 63  A90_084  FILTER SUPPORT  1

 64  CME_CONNETTORE_F2  CME_CONNETTORE_F2  1

 65  CME_CONNETTORE_M2  1

 66  CME_MORSETTALIM  CME_MORSETTALIM  1

 67  CMM_007  HEXAGON SELF-LOCKING NUT M4 ZN  18

 68  CMM_106  DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE 25X33 XHATM6620 AVERY  2

 69  CMM_113  GROWER WASHING D4  1

 70  CMM_220  CYLINDRICAL THREADED INSERT M4 UNI 9201  1

 71  CMM_BOCCOLA_M4  CYLINDRICAL THREADED INSERT M4 UNI 9201  3

 72  CMM_DADO_GABBIA_D6  CAPTIVATED NUT M6  12

 73  CMM_DADO_M4_SERPRESS  CMM_DADO_M4_SERPRESS  4

 74  CMM_FISHER  SMALL BLOCK S 5C FISHER  4

 75  K21_030_SKEL  SKEL  1

 76  K36_018  COVER IR RECEIVER D 4.8  1

 77  K44_001  PCB  1

 78  K44_002  CONTROLS BOX  1

 79  K44_003  LIGHT DIFFUSORS SUPPORT  1

 80  K44_004  FRAME LIGHT DIFFUSOR  5

 81  K44_006  SPRING  5

 82  K44_008  CONTROLS BRACKET  1

 83  K44_009  BUTTON FRAME  5

 84  K44_013  COVER  1

 85  K44_701  KEYBOARD 5T TOUCH METAL  1

 86  PASSACAVO_D13  PASSACAVO_D17  3

 87  PASSACAVO_D17  PASSACAVO D17  2

 88  RIVETTO_TC_32_79_MG  RIVET _x_ CYLINDRIC HEAD  8

 89  SCR_001  SCREW 2.9 X 12.7 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  7

 90  SCR_002  SCREW 2.9 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  2

 91  SCR_004  SCREW 2.9 X 6 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  2

 92  SCR_036  SCREW AFL 2.9x7.5 TMTfr T10 KK  5

 93  TIPO_400  1

 94  VITE_3-5X9-5_TC_3PST  12

 95  VITE_3-5X9-5_TSP_PM  10

 96  VITE_FISHER  4

 97  VITE_M4X10_TSP  22

 98  VITE_M6X15  VITE_M6X15  12

 600  A82_766  ASM METAL TRESTLE SUPPORT D170  1

Created by Solutions

Denomination

EXPLODED DRAWING

Rif.  

Modif.by  

Approved by 

Approval date 

Doc. status 

Drawing N.

22B_716
Rev

02

 5 

 8 

 9 

 14 

 2 

 15 

 3 

 4 

 600 

 10 

 18 

 1 

*

16

 6 

 12 

 11 
17

 19 

 7 


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



